


S.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY Open Rank
1 MJPRU250012305 SIDDHI SINGH RAGHVENDRA NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS 1
2 MJPRU250005462 AJEEMUDDIN LAIKUDDIN MALE GENERAL 2
3 MJPRU250000841 DISHA CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC 3
4 MJPRU250011241 SURAJ BHAN KUMAR RAJDEO SINGH YADAV MALE GENERAL 4
5 MJPRU250002042 RIYA RAVI KUMAR FEMALE OBC 5
6 MJPRU250012797 JATIN CHAUHAN MAHESH SINGH MALE GENERAL 6
7 MJPRU250010740 YUVRAJ CHOYAL RAJESH CHOYAL MALE OBC 7
8 MJPRU250002880 ADEEBA ADEEBA IRSHAD HUSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL 8
9 MJPRU250001921 ALOK SINGH SURYABHAN SINGH MALE GENERAL 9

10 MJPRU250009824 SHUBHAM DAL SINGH MALE OBC 10
11 MJPRU250012440 ARJUN KOMIL RAM MALE OBC 11
12 MJPRU250011807 BOBBY GANGWAR SOMPAL GANGWAR MALE OBC 12
13 MJPRU250010891 NISHANT TOMAR RAVINDRA TOMAR MALE OBC 13
14 MJPRU250007806 ANANNYA SINGH KIRANJEET SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 14
15 MJPRU250011075 APOORVA JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC 15
16 MJPRU250012675 SHIVANI SINGH KAMLESH CHANDRA FEMALE SC 16
17 MJPRU250007144 RIFA NOORI AJAJ AHMAD FEMALE OBC 17
18 MJPRU250001065 KANISHKA ARVIND FEMALE GENERAL 18
19 MJPRU250010587 MOHAMMAD FEHAD WARIS SALEEM MALE OBC 19
20 MJPRU250008891 SHEETAL SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 20
21 MJPRU250013013 AKASH KUMAR BRIJ PAL MALE SC 21
22 MJPRU250004238 VINAYAK VERMA SUKH LAL MALE OBC 22
23 MJPRU250010001 AALE RASOOL MOHD TALIB ALI MALE GENERAL 23
24 MJPRU250006229 AASTHA CHAUDHARY DINESH PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 24
25 MJPRU250000579 KRISHNA VEER SINGH RAM VEER SINGH MALE OBC 25
26 MJPRU250008228 URVASHI HARVEER SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 26
27 MJPRU250010916 ABHISHEK GANGWAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC 27
28 MJPRU250010893 DHANUSH YADAV DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 28
29 MJPRU250009715 ANKUR GANGWAR NEELESH KUMAR MALE OBC 29
30 MJPRU250007167 IKRA KHANAM MEHMOOD KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 30
31 MJPRU250011554 ARJUN DEVEL RAJEEV DEVEL MALE GENERAL 31
32 MJPRU250012612 PRANDEEP CHAUDHARY VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 32
33 MJPRU250012529 VARUN KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH MALE SC 33
34 MJPRU250003724 VIKAS GANGWAR SALIK RAM MALE OBC 34
35 MJPRU250000887 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD P ASRAF P MALE GENERAL 35
36 MJPRU250012947 SHIVAM SHIV LAL MALE OBC 36
37 MJPRU250001194 ALISHA KHAN SHAMSHAD MOHD FEMALE GENERAL 37
38 MJPRU250007679 VIJAY SINGH AJAY PAL MALE OBC 38
39 MJPRU250010108 SHATAKSHI BALIYAN PUSHPENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC 39
40 MJPRU250000819 SACHIN KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC 40
41 MJPRU250002841 PREETI PRAMOD MAURYA FEMALE OBC 41
42 MJPRU250001038 SANA FATIMA MOHD SHAHEER FEMALE OBC 42
43 MJPRU250002445 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH SHAKYA MALE OBC 43
44 MJPRU250011019 RAMA SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA MALE EWS 44
45 MJPRU250004349 LAKSHITA JOSHI HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE GENERAL 45
46 MJPRU250002309 SARVESHWAR SHARMA OM SHARMA MALE EWS 46
47 MJPRU250003508 SHILPI VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC 47
48 MJPRU250010333 VISHESH GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 48
49 MJPRU250009238 BHUVNESHWAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC 49
50 MJPRU250012024 VISHAL RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC 50
51 MJPRU250006500 UJJWAL KUMAR DEV SARAN MALE OBC 51
52 MJPRU250003554 YASH SHARMA RAMDATT SHARMA MALE GENERAL 52
53 MJPRU250012413 HAPPY DHARAM PAL MALE SC 53
54 MJPRU250002529 SHIVANI TIWARI BHUVAN TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 54
55 MJPRU250003353 DHARA SINGH AHIVARAN MALE OBC 55
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56 MJPRU250007654 SATYAVEER MURARI LAL MALE OBC 56
57 MJPRU250012308 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY MALE OBC 57
58 MJPRU250001404 RAJ VARDHAN SINGH RAHUL SINGH MALE GENERAL 58
59 MJPRU250008163 DEVENDRA PAL MAURYA JAMENDRA PAL MAURYA MALE OBC 59
60 MJPRU250002053 DURGESH PANDEY VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS 60
61 MJPRU250003774 ANSHUL GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS 61
62 MJPRU250009196 ANMOL ROHELA PRADEEP KUMAR ROHELA MALE OBC 62
63 MJPRU250003486 VIBHAV KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 63
64 MJPRU250004244 HIMANSHU SINGH MUNEESH KUMAR MALE OBC 64
65 MJPRU250000840 SOMESH GANGWAR SURESHCHANDRA MALE OBC 65
66 MJPRU250001972 VAIBHAV SAGAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC 66
67 MJPRU250002066 MAHARUKH CHISTI BITTAN ALI FEMALE OBC 67
68 MJPRU250012186 SANSKRITI CHANDEL DR RAMESH SINGH CHANDEL FEMALE GENERAL 68
69 MJPRU250003759 SHIVAM GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE GENERAL 69
70 MJPRU250004010 NARENDRA KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC 70
71 MJPRU250011431 SURYA PRATAP SINGH KAMLESH SINGH MALE GENERAL 71
72 MJPRU250002338 MOHD AZAHARUDDIN NISARUDDIN MALE GENERAL 72
73 MJPRU250007060 ATAUL PREMRAJ MALE SC 73
74 MJPRU250000865 SHASHWAT TRIPATHI DHRUPAD TRIPATHI MALE EWS 74
75 MJPRU250000713 SACHI SAXENA PANKAJ SAXENA FEMALE OBC 75
76 MJPRU250003388 ISHITA PANDEY PREM SHANKAR PANDEY FEMALE GENERAL 76
77 MJPRU250010272 NIRDOSH KUMAR SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE GENERAL 77
78 MJPRU250009024 ADAMYA MALIK PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 78
79 MJPRU250009366 ANUJ KUMAR VIRESH KUMAR MALE OBC 79
80 MJPRU250005841 SHOBHIT SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA MALE GENERAL 80
81 MJPRU250012537 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 81
82 MJPRU250000555 TEJESHKUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC 82
83 MJPRU250003674 VAISHNAVI SINGH VIVEK KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS 83
84 MJPRU250005209 PRITY KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR VERMA FEMALE GENERAL 84
85 MJPRU250004023 SUBODH RAGHAV DURVESH SINGH MALE GENERAL 85
86 MJPRU250005106 GULCHAMAN MUNAVAR FEMALE OBC 86
87 MJPRU250001593 ANCHAL VIJAY PRAKASH FEMALE SC 87
88 MJPRU250001701 SEJAL RAJESH FEMALE OBC 88
89 MJPRU250000704 YUKTI SAXENA ANAND PRAKASH FEMALE OBC 89
90 MJPRU250000739 SHRISHTI SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 90
91 MJPRU250001486 LOKESH KUMAR MUNISH KUMAR MALE OBC 91
92 MJPRU250001413 VANSH JOSHI BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GENERAL 92
93 MJPRU250005049 SARTHAK PRAKASH PAL RAM PRAKASH PAL MALE OBC 93
94 MJPRU250000500 SHAILENDRA YADAV VERASH PAL SINGH MALE OBC 94
95 MJPRU250001862 ANURAG KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC 95
96 MJPRU250012400 AKASH RAM RAHEESH MALE OBC 96
97 MJPRU250001505 SACHIN CHANDRAPAL MALE OBC 97
98 MJPRU250001507 SANJEEV KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE SC 98
99 MJPRU250001351 SIDDHARTH SANT SARAN MALE SC 99

100 MJPRU250001899 ANSHIKA GANGWAR RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC 100
101 MJPRU250001602 NIHARIKA YADAV VINOD PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 101
102 MJPRU250005623 POORNENDU VERMA LOKENDRA DEV ARY MALE OBC 102
103 MJPRU250005844 RUPAM RANJAN SHIVNATH PRASAD SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 103
104 MJPRU250010681 ANAMIKA NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC 104
105 MJPRU250001517 PRATEEK SINGH SANJAY SINGH MALE GENERAL 105
106 MJPRU250001837 AYUSH RAJPUT HARSHIT RAJPUT MALE GENERAL 106
107 MJPRU250004186 NAJAR GUL TAHIR HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 107
108 MJPRU250007329 AKASH VERMA PREM RAJ MALE OBC 108
109 MJPRU250005409 GAGAN SAXENA RAJEEV KISHOR MALE EWS 109
110 MJPRU250000868 VEENA VERMA VEERPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 110
111 MJPRU250011655 PARAMVEER SINGH JASPAL SINGH MALE OBC 111
112 MJPRU250000615 KITESH PATEL AMAR SINGH MALE OBC 112
113 MJPRU250008014 KAJAL VEDMITRA FEMALE OBC 113
114 MJPRU250008152 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC 114



115 MJPRU250000603 BHOLU JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 115
116 MJPRU250001961 FAIZAN RAZA KHAN NABI RAZA KHAN MALE GENERAL 116
117 MJPRU250010671 ARYAN SINGH RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC 117
118 MJPRU250001467 ANKIT SINGH GENDAN LAL MALE SC 118
119 MJPRU250006506 AATIFA ALEEM SIFTEY ALIM MALIK FEMALE OBC 119
120 MJPRU250001143 SHIVA GANESH PAL SINGH MALE SC 120
121 MJPRU250001767 SAPNA YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC 121
122 MJPRU250006897 IRAM FATIMA AARIF KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 122
123 MJPRU250011413 SANJANA JHANKARI LAL FEMALE OBC 123
124 MJPRU250002374 HIMANSHI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC 124
125 MJPRU250008896 AURN VEERPAL MALE SC 125
126 MJPRU250011963 ARYAN PAL SATENDRA MALE OBC 126
127 MJPRU250002386 VANDANA DEVI BRIJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 127
128 MJPRU250002776 DIVYA GANGWAR HARSWAROOP GANGWAR FEMALE OBC 128
129 MJPRU250008221 AYUSH RATHORE SURANDRA KUMAR RAHI MALE SC 129
130 MJPRU250010724 SHIKHAR DIXIT OM SHIV DIXIT MALE GENERAL 130
131 MJPRU250000870 DIPESH MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC 131
132 MJPRU250009833 SOHIT PURAN LAL MALE OBC 132
133 MJPRU250000656 AVIRAL MISHRA RAMU MISHRA MALE EWS 133
134 MJPRU250001879 ISHA PATEL GANGA SINGH FEMALE OBC 134
135 MJPRU250003786 PRATIKSHA YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC 135
136 MJPRU250004365 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH BHANUPRATAP SINGH MALE GENERAL 136
137 MJPRU250006696 MOHD KAIF KHAN MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN MALE GENERAL 137
138 MJPRU250008083 LALIT KUMAR DINESH CHANDRA MALE SC 138
139 MJPRU250013070 ARYA ASHUTOSH RAI FEMALE EWS 139
140 MJPRU250011567 AJEET KUMAR PREMSHANKAR MALE OBC 140
141 MJPRU250008585 AKASH KUMAR RISHIPAL SINGH MALE SC 141
142 MJPRU250000671 SURAJ MUKHI RAJPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 142
143 MJPRU250006477 VIKASH KASHYAP RAMESH MALE OBC 143
144 MJPRU250000783 AMAN RAMESHWAR MALE OBC 144
145 MJPRU250002088 AFSAR KHAN NAZAKAT KHAN MALE GENERAL 145
146 MJPRU250002106 AJAY LALA RAM MALE OBC 146
147 MJPRU250007429 SAURAV AMAR SINGH MALE SC 147
148 MJPRU250004770 SUMIT SINGH HAKIM SINGH MALE SC 148
149 MJPRU250002038 MANSI YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV FEMALE OBC (PWD) 149
150 MJPRU250002597 AVNISH KUMAR UMACHARAN MALE OBC 150
151 MJPRU250002708 SANJAY SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC 151
152 MJPRU250003324 VISHAL HUKUM CHANDRA MALE SC 152
153 MJPRU250004909 RAGHAV JAIN SACHIN KUMAR JAIN MALE GENERAL 153
154 MJPRU250001397 MOHAMMAD SHUAIB ISRAR MALE OBC 154
155 MJPRU250008175 CHAHAT LODHI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC 155
156 MJPRU250001169 KADEEM ALI BASHIR ALI MALE OBC 156
157 MJPRU250002101 ADITYA SHANKHDHAR BRAHMDEV SHANKHDHAR MALE GENERAL 157
158 MJPRU250006443 AAKASH BABU LAKSHMI PRASAD MALE SC 158
159 MJPRU250011485 ALOK PATEL LAVKUSHPATEL MALE OBC 159
160 MJPRU250008669 PRACHI PRIYA RAM PRAWESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 160
161 MJPRU250001346 ADITI SINGH CHAUHAN MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 161
162 MJPRU250001316 FAIJ SHAMSHER MALE OBC 162
163 MJPRU250001471 JITENDRA CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE SC 163
164 MJPRU250012272 MONIKA VEERPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 164
165 MJPRU250002293 ABHISHEK PATEL JASVEER SINGH MALE OBC 165
166 MJPRU250008529 ANUJ SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC 166
167 MJPRU250000593 ARUN KUMAR NEMCHAND MALE SC 167
168 MJPRU250010024 AMAAN MUHAMMAD KHAN SHOEB KHAN MALE GENERAL 168
169 MJPRU250000977 FARHA FATIMA MOHD SHAHEER FEMALE OBC 169
170 MJPRU250009876 AJAY SEVA RAM MALE OBC 170
171 MJPRU250008056 GAURAV KUMAR TEJPAL MALE SC 171
172 MJPRU250001350 KULDEEP PAL CHHOTEY LAL PAL MALE OBC 172
173 MJPRU250007619 AKASH VERMA RAM KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC 173



174 MJPRU250008100 GAURAV MOURYA KHEM KARAN MALE OBC 174
175 MJPRU250010171 MANSI SINGH PRAVEEN SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 175
176 MJPRU250011830 KASHI NATH MAHANTY KANHAI MAHANTY MALE GENERAL 176
177 MJPRU250012043 VANSH PRATAP SINGH DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH MALE GENERAL 177
178 MJPRU250005986 JYOTI PUSHPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 178
179 MJPRU250012725 AYUSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR ROY MALE OBC 179
180 MJPRU250004266 BRIJESH SAGAR VIJENDRA PAL MALE SC 180
181 MJPRU250001323 ARUN KUMAR VERMA BHAGAVAN SHARAN VERMA MALE OBC 181
182 MJPRU250002844 KUNWARSEN DHANGAR KUNWARSEN DHANGAR FEMALE GENERAL 182
183 MJPRU250000801 ANURAG JITENDRA PAL MALE SC 183
184 MJPRU250001855 PUSHPENDRA DESHRAJ MALE OBC 184
185 MJPRU250000857 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC 185
186 MJPRU250003153 SHOBHIT KUMAR MUNISH BABU MALE OBC 186
187 MJPRU250004026 SIDDHANT DIXIT DHARMENDRA KUMAR DIXIT MALE GENERAL 187
188 MJPRU250004097 SAMRIDHI GANGWAR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 188
189 MJPRU250007496 ADITI ARYA MANOJKUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 189
190 MJPRU250008971 VINAY GAUTAM RAMNAGINA GAUTAM MALE SC 190
191 MJPRU250012408 NIRDOSH SINGH MUNNA SINGH MALE GENERAL 191
192 MJPRU250001389 VIPIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC 192
193 MJPRU250002131 RAJ AWASTHI PRADEEP KUMAR MALE GENERAL 193
194 MJPRU250001322 MANGAL BHUSHAN DIXIT RAJENDRA PRASAD DIXIT MALE GENERAL 194
195 MJPRU250002916 MUKESH SITARAM MALE OBC 195
196 MJPRU250004114 PRABHLEEN KAUR GURU DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS 196
197 MJPRU250006934 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC 197
198 MJPRU250012198 VISHAW PRATAP SINGH MOOL CHANDRA MALE SC 198
199 MJPRU250009496 LAXMI SEWARAM FEMALE OBC 199
200 MJPRU250010878 SUMIT KUMAR KAPTAN SINGH MALE OBC 200
201 MJPRU250013028 DIMPAL KUMARI MANOJ SINGH FEMALE EWS 201
202 MJPRU250007665 PRINCE KUMAR RISHIPAL MALE SC 202
203 MJPRU250000900 SHIVAM YADAV ANEG PAL SINGH MALE OBC 203
204 MJPRU250001848 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 204
205 MJPRU250003851 ANJALI RANA RAM KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 205
206 MJPRU250000549 MADHVI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 206
207 MJPRU250002150 PRINCE PAL RAM NIWAS PAL MALE OBC 207
208 MJPRU250002495 MOHD SIRAJ ABDUL YASEEN MALE OBC 208
209 MJPRU250008271 GAURAV SHARMA MUNNA SHARMA MALE EWS 209
210 MJPRU250013052 SAURABH SINGH DEEPENDRA SINGH MALE GENERAL 210
211 MJPRU250001191 ALMAAZ HUSSAIN SAJID HUSSAIN MALE OBC 211
212 MJPRU250001818 SHIVAM YADAV RAJNESH YADAV MALE OBC 212
213 MJPRU250011126 KHUSHI BIND ASHOK KUMAR BIND FEMALE OBC 213
214 MJPRU250012317 PRAVEEN KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC 214
215 MJPRU250004043 ANNU OMPAL MALE SC 215
216 MJPRU250004674 RACHIT GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC 216
217 MJPRU250008337 KARTIK KESHAV MUNEESH PAL MALE OBC 217
218 MJPRU250011236 AYUSH DIXIT MUNISH KUMAR DIXIT MALE GENERAL 218
219 MJPRU250012395 GAURAV KUMAR RAM PRAVESH MALE OBC 219
220 MJPRU250001073 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE GENERAL 220
221 MJPRU250010040 HIMANSHU SINGH TRIVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 221
222 MJPRU250001932 SIDDHANT SINGH SHISHU PAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 222
223 MJPRU250002336 ABDHESH KUMAR RAM PAL MALE OBC 223
224 MJPRU250003782 SANIYA MIRZA SHAKEEL BEG FEMALE GENERAL 224
225 MJPRU250008208 VISHAL VERMA DARSHAN LAL MALE OBC 225
226 MJPRU250007971 ANSHUL HARIOM MALE OBC 226
227 MJPRU250002158 GULSHAN SATYAPAL MALE SC 227
228 MJPRU250000756 ANUBHAV KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MALE SC 228
229 MJPRU250002160 RAJAT BHARDWAJ PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MALE EWS 229
230 MJPRU250007448 AAKARSH KUMAR PAL KUNDAN LAL MALE OBC 230
231 MJPRU250001292 HARSHIT YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 231
232 MJPRU250009651 VIJENDER BHAGWAN DAS MALE OBC 232



233 MJPRU250002100 PANKAJ PAL SATYA PAL MALE OBC 233
234 MJPRU250011889 MOHIT KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR MALE OBC 234
235 MJPRU250001182 KAUSHAL KASHYAP RAJKUMAR MALE OBC 235
236 MJPRU250001997 ATUL YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 236
237 MJPRU250002343 NIHAL SINGH SONU SINGH MALE GENERAL 237
238 MJPRU250003107 ALOK SATENDRA PAL MALE OBC 238
239 MJPRU250008076 ARUN KUMAR DIWAKAR MALE OBC 239
240 MJPRU250000815 YOGENDRA MAHAVEER MALE OBC 240
241 MJPRU250000717 HONEY BABU YOGENDRA PAL MALE SC 241
242 MJPRU250011816 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL FEMALE OBC 242
243 MJPRU250011113 AKHIL KATIYAR VIKAS SINGH MALE OBC 243
244 MJPRU250001331 ASHISH KUMAR NANHE LAL MALE OBC 244
245 MJPRU250001805 AKASH YADAV VISHRAM SINGH MALE OBC 245
246 MJPRU250003264 GARGI KIRPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 246
247 MJPRU250004700 SUMIT MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL MALE GENERAL 247
248 MJPRU250006489 VIMLESH VERMA VIJAY PRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC 248
249 MJPRU250000760 RAHUL KUMAR RUPENDRA MALE OBC 249
250 MJPRU250001680 LOVEDEEP SINGH SATPAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 250
251 MJPRU250001787 AKASH BRAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC 251
252 MJPRU250005183 JUHI SINGH UPENDRA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 252
253 MJPRU250006703 DINESH YADAV BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC 253
254 MJPRU250011188 ARJUN CHET RAM MALE OBC 254
255 MJPRU250002488 AVNESH KUMAR RAMASHANKAR MALE OBC 255
256 MJPRU250004376 SWATI VERMA TEJBAHADUR FEMALE OBC 256
257 MJPRU250007577 VISHAL SINGH RAJ SINGH MALE OBC 257
258 MJPRU250011644 AKHILESH JOKHU RAM MALE OBC 258
259 MJPRU250002141 POOJA TIMPAL KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 259
260 MJPRU250002671 SHRADDHA SOM PRAKASH FEMALE SC 260
261 MJPRU250003982 ALI JIGAR TUFAIL AHMAD MALE OBC 261
262 MJPRU250003998 SANJEEV KUMAR POORAN MAL MALE OBC 262
263 MJPRU250009465 KASHISH GANGWAR FATEH CHAND FEMALE OBC 263
264 MJPRU250012651 RAHUL YADAV RAM GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC 264
265 MJPRU250006331 AADITYA TRIVEDI ANAND PRAKASH TRIVEDI MALE GENERAL 265
266 MJPRU250000674 SARVESH RAMESH PAL MALE OBC 266
267 MJPRU250001121 MAHAK HASEEN KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 267
268 MJPRU250001301 SANJAY MAHIPAL MALE OBC 268
269 MJPRU250003816 SUNEEL RAM PAL MALE OBC 269
270 MJPRU250006492 NEHA KUMARI LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE SC 270
271 MJPRU250011918 IRFAN SAIFI SHARAFAT ALI MALE OBC 271
272 MJPRU250000649 GARIMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 272
273 MJPRU250000665 RAVISHANKAR SINGH RAMAN PAL MALE GENERAL 273
274 MJPRU250002269 RAJEEV DHAKAN LAL MALE SC 274
275 MJPRU250004671 SHRISTI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE SC 275
276 MJPRU250005523 PRATHVIRAJ SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 276
277 MJPRU250005592 SHIVANSHU GANGWAR OM PAL GANGWAR MALE OBC 277
278 MJPRU250012293 ADITYA SHARMA SANTKUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC 278
279 MJPRU250004963 GAURAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC 279
280 MJPRU250008662 ABU TURAB MOHAMMED NAZIM MALE GENERAL 280
281 MJPRU250001876 SATYAVEER SURAJ PAL MALE OBC 281
282 MJPRU250007519 FAIZAN SAQLAINI RAIS MIYAN MALE OBC 282
283 MJPRU250010036 UNNATI DHAR MURLI DHAR FEMALE SC 283
284 MJPRU250011632 RAMASHANKAR NANDKISHOR MALE OBC 284
285 MJPRU250006764 RAJVEER MAURYA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC 285
286 MJPRU250001952 ATUL KUMAR MEGHNATH ARYA MALE SC 286
287 MJPRU250001033 ANKUSH KUMAR BHIKAM SWAROOP MALE OBC 287
288 MJPRU250001813 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS 288
289 MJPRU250003333 SHIVA SINGH ARVIND SINGH MALE GENERAL 289
290 MJPRU250003813 SUBHANA SHAHZAD HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 290
291 MJPRU250005855 PAWAN KUMAR RAJPAL MALE OBC 291



292 MJPRU250007898 SHIVANSHU TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI MALE GENERAL 292
293 MJPRU250007970 KUMKUM DEVENDRA PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 293
294 MJPRU250012737 VANSHIKA AVNESH KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 294
295 MJPRU250000800 RACHIT GANGWAR KULDEEP GANGWAR MALE OBC 295
296 MJPRU250000539 SAMRIDDHI CHAUHAN SURJEET SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 296
297 MJPRU250000895 ANSHIKA LAL BAHADUR FEMALE SC 297
298 MJPRU250003313 RAJNEESH BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 298
299 MJPRU250008938 SHOBHIT SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR MALE GENERAL 299
300 MJPRU250011129 RITIKA BHARTI ROOPCHAND FEMALE SC 300
301 MJPRU250013073 UTKARSH VERMA SALIK RAM MALE SC 301
302 MJPRU250002027 ANKIT KUMAR VERMA RAM KUMAR MALE SC 302
303 MJPRU250000519 MAYANK MAHESWARI SANJEEV KUMAR MALE GENERAL 303
304 MJPRU250003310 ASHISH KUMAR BAL GOVIND MALE SC 304
305 MJPRU250003331 ANURADHA PURAN LAL FEMALE SC 305
306 MJPRU250005524 MOHD AKIB RAZA KHAN FAYYAJ KHAN MALE GENERAL 306
307 MJPRU250011179 ARUN YADAV MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC 307
308 MJPRU250005133 SUMIT VERMA ARVIND KUMAR MALE SC 308
309 MJPRU250000670 AASTHA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 309
310 MJPRU250001474 MAYANK KOMIL PRASAD MALE OBC 310
311 MJPRU250003537 ABHISHEK YADAV RAMNATH YADAV MALE OBC 311
312 MJPRU250003619 ABHINABH PANDEY ANUJ PANDEY MALE GENERAL 312
313 MJPRU250003948 DHARAM VEER SUNDAR LAL MALE OBC 313
314 MJPRU250006362 LAXMI ANAR SINGH FEMALE SC 314
315 MJPRU250007439 GUFRANA AYYUB HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 315
316 MJPRU250011744 SHUBH PANDEY RAMBABU PANDEY MALE EWS 316
317 MJPRU250001179 INDRESH KUMAR SUSHEEL CHANDRA MALE SC 317
318 MJPRU250001282 MORPAL VERMA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC 318
319 MJPRU250006854 KRISH GANGWAR ANAND DEV MALE OBC 319
320 MJPRU250009704 NANCY RAWAT MAHESH CHANDRA RAWAT FEMALE SC 320
321 MJPRU250011069 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH MALE SC 321
322 MJPRU250002093 SUBHASH CHANDRA ARVIND KUMAR MALE SC 322
323 MJPRU250002126 AKASH SHARMA VED PRAKASH MALE OBC 323
324 MJPRU250004211 ANIKET VERMA VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC 324
325 MJPRU250001057 HAROON ALI USMAN ALI MALE OBC 325
326 MJPRU250001410 AMIT MAHI PAL MALE OBC 326
327 MJPRU250001465 SARIM ALI KHAN REHAN ALI KHAN MALE GENERAL 327
328 MJPRU250005358 PRASHANT MOHAN PAPNAI MADAN MOHAN PAPNAI MALE GENERAL 328
329 MJPRU250002137 ANURAG SAXENA KAMAL SAXENA MALE OBC 329
330 MJPRU250002644 ABHISHEK RAMDAS MALE OBC 330
331 MJPRU250012921 DIVYANSHU DWIVEDI MUKESH DWIVEDI MALE GENERAL 331
332 MJPRU250000873 KARAN SINGH CHANDEL RAKESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 332
333 MJPRU250005747 JULAIKHA VI NAJEER AHMAD MALE OBC 333
334 MJPRU250002625 RAHUL CHANDRAPAL MALE OBC 334
335 MJPRU250003343 SIRIYAL BRIJRAJ MALE OBC 335
336 MJPRU250012232 TANU YADAV MR VIVEK YADAV FEMALE OBC 336
337 MJPRU250001980 ANIL KUMAR TULA RAM MALE OBC 337
338 MJPRU250002835 ANSHU KUMARI CHARAN SINGH FEMALE SC 338
339 MJPRU250003202 ABHAY SINGH PURAN SINGH MALE GENERAL 339
340 MJPRU250004696 TUSHAR DAGER ATAR SINGH DAGER MALE OBC 340
341 MJPRU250001124 ABHINAV SINGH HARI PAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 341
342 MJPRU250007663 SURAJ PAL CHHOTE LAL MALE OBC 342
343 MJPRU250002186 MUSTAKIM HUSAIN SHAMIM HUSAIN MALE OBC 343
344 MJPRU250002583 SAURABH GANGWAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 344
345 MJPRU250003840 HARSHIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 345
346 MJPRU250003863 VIKASH CHOKHE LAL MALE OBC 346
347 MJPRU250010890 SAHIBA BANO MOHMMAD ASLAM FEMALE GENERAL 347
348 MJPRU250007963 ARUN HANSRAJ MALE OBC 348
349 MJPRU250010080 ARYAN SINGH SURAJ PAL MALE SC 349
350 MJPRU250001502 SHIVOM RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC 350



351 MJPRU250001996 VISHAL KORI LEELADHAR MALE SC 351
352 MJPRU250006660 SHIVAM SATISH CHANDRA MALE OBC 352
353 MJPRU250008977 ANSHU TOMAR PREM CHANDRA MALE GENERAL 353
354 MJPRU250010345 VAISHNAVI SRIVASTAV KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE GENERAL 354
355 MJPRU250012204 AADESH LALU SINGH MALE SC 355
356 MJPRU250012219 KAMAL SINGH SHIV CHARAN MALE SC 356
357 MJPRU250000597 MOHINI LOKMAN FEMALE OBC 357
358 MJPRU250000632 ARJUN SINGH NAME CHAND MALE SC 358
359 MJPRU250006649 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH PRASHANT SINGH MALE GENERAL 359
360 MJPRU250011479 SWETA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS 360
361 MJPRU250001945 SACHIN KUMAR SUNEEL KUMAR MALE OBC 361
362 MJPRU250002109 MO MUDASSIR KHAN WASEEM KHAN MALE GENERAL 362
363 MJPRU250004224 ARUN GUPTA RAMPRATAP GUPTA MALE GENERAL 363
364 MJPRU250006672 SANJAY LALMAN MALE OBC 364
365 MJPRU250011029 NAITIK NITIN KUMAR SAXENA MALE GENERAL 365
366 MJPRU250001136 SAURABH YADAV RAKESH MALE OBC 366
367 MJPRU250001558 MOHIT KUMAR INDRA PAL MALE SC 367
368 MJPRU250002232 RICHA JOSHI SHUBHASHISH JOSHI FEMALE EWS 368
369 MJPRU250004555 ANSHIKA RATHOUR MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC 369
370 MJPRU250012701 MOHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC 370
371 MJPRU250013093 VIKASH KUMAR KESHARI SATISH KUMAR KESHAR MALE GENERAL 371
372 MJPRU250005142 PRIYANSHU YADAV ANIL KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC 372
373 MJPRU250002125 ANIL SINGH SUNIL SINGH MALE GENERAL 373
374 MJPRU250002210 VANSH KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 374
375 MJPRU250002973 ANMOL SUKHVEER SINGH MALE EWS 375
376 MJPRU250003934 ABHIRAJ SINGH VEDRAM MALE OBC 376
377 MJPRU250002695 PRIYANSHU PREM PAL MALE OBC 377
378 MJPRU250004206 AJAY HARIOM MALE OBC 378
379 MJPRU250012018 NITIN YADAV BALVEER MALE OBC 379
380 MJPRU250000955 VIKAS KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC 380
381 MJPRU250002059 AMIT KUMAR ABRAN SINGH MALE SC 381
382 MJPRU250003939 DILEEP KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE SC 382
383 MJPRU250009945 KULDEEP DAYASHANKAR MALE OBC 383
384 MJPRU250005806 PRASHANT SINGH SURJEET SINGH MALE GENERAL 384
385 MJPRU250003171 BHARGAVI SAXENA AMIT MOHAN SAXENA FEMALE GENERAL 385
386 MJPRU250010061 SANKALP SAHAB MATHUR NAVDEEP MATHUR MALE EWS 386
387 MJPRU250002352 RAJNEESH KUMAR SAHDEV SINGH MALE OBC 387
388 MJPRU250001992 TRAPTY PATEL RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC 388
389 MJPRU250008948 KARUNA SHANKAR SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS 389
390 MJPRU250003743 AALIYA SHAMSI MOHD KHALID SHAMSHI FEMALE GENERAL 390
391 MJPRU250000583 ANKIT MOHAN BRIJMOHAN SINGH MALE SC 391
392 MJPRU250000618 PRIYANSHI BHASKAR LOCHAN PRASAD FEMALE SC 392
393 MJPRU250001509 KEERTI DEVI TEEKA RAM FEMALE OBC 393
394 MJPRU250003425 PUSHPENDRA PAL VIRENDRA PAL MALE OBC 394
395 MJPRU250004416 MOHIT JAGDISH MALE SC 395
396 MJPRU250005301 AYUSH PATEL RAJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 396
397 MJPRU250010568 KM ASMA RANI ANISUL RAHMAN FEMALE OBC 397
398 MJPRU250003346 AJEET KUMAR ASHA RAM MALE OBC 398
399 MJPRU250001670 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN ABDUL KHALIK MALE OBC 399
400 MJPRU250002190 AHSAN RAZA KHAN ISLA BEE MALE GENERAL 400
401 MJPRU250002266 MANOJ KUMAR BHOOP RAM MALE OBC 401
402 MJPRU250003628 SHOAIB ANSARI ISMAIL AHMAD MALE GENERAL 402
403 MJPRU250000816 MOHD SHAKIM MOHD YASEEN MALE OBC 403
404 MJPRU250001314 GEETENDRA GANGWAR AJAY PAL GANGWAR MALE OBC 404
405 MJPRU250004695 VISHAL VAIDH MANI MOHAN VAIDH MALE GENERAL 405
406 MJPRU250006355 NIBRAT KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR MALE EWS 406
407 MJPRU250011901 HARIOM SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 407
408 MJPRU250002510 HARSH SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE SC 408
409 MJPRU250002947 UMMED JULFUKAR MALE GENERAL 409



410 MJPRU250002086 BABY RATHORE RAMPAL RATHORE FEMALE OBC 410
411 MJPRU250010709 KARTIKEY MISHRA GYANENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS 411
412 MJPRU250012373 KUMAR SARTHAK RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC 412
413 MJPRU250002048 ABHISHEK YADAV HORAM SINGH MALE OBC 413
414 MJPRU250009621 GURBAKSH SINGH JAGTAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 414
415 MJPRU250011026 KAJAL MAN SINGH FEMALE SC 415
416 MJPRU250013150 NISHKARSH KUMAR RANA NET RAM RANA MALE SC 416
417 MJPRU250009559 SHIVAM PURI SATYENDRA PURI MALE OBC 417
418 MJPRU250001360 SHIV KUMAR PANCHAM LAL MALE OBC 418
419 MJPRU250004522 ANUKUL SINGH RAJESH SINGH MALE GENERAL 419
420 MJPRU250007955 PREETI PAL PHOOL SINGH FEMALE SC 420
421 MJPRU250000905 MOHD AYAN NOOR HASAN MALE OBC 421
422 MJPRU250000914 HARSH GUPTA DURGA PRASAD GUPTA MALE OBC 422
423 MJPRU250001545 ABHAY PRATAP PAL ASHOK KUMAR NAHAR MALE OBC 423
424 MJPRU250001681 MOHAMMAD ADNAN ABDUL KHALIK MALE OBC 424
425 MJPRU250001794 VIKAS KUMAR BHARAT PAL MALE OBC 425
426 MJPRU250011785 MO SALEEM PAPPU MALE OBC 426
427 MJPRU250002346 RISHABH KAPOOR SHASHI KAPOOR MALE SC 427
428 MJPRU250002676 VISHV DEV MUNEESH CHANDRA MALE SC 428
429 MJPRU250009297 SACHIT RATHORE RAM BARAN MALE OBC 429
430 MJPRU250009985 DUSHYANT KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC 430
431 MJPRU250011664 SAURAV SINGH RAMMURTI SINGH MALE SC 431
432 MJPRU250000880 MANISH SANJAY KUMAR MALE SC 432
433 MJPRU250002041 MOHIT DHARMVEER MALE SC 433
434 MJPRU250002751 AJAI KUMAR POORAN LAL MALE SC 434
435 MJPRU250010551 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH ARYAOMPAL SINGH MALE OBC 435
436 MJPRU250010703 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH ARYAOMPAL SINGH MALE OBC 436
437 MJPRU250010877 RAJENDRA KUMAR DINESH PRASAD MALE OBC 437
438 MJPRU250011318 KAPIL SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 438
439 MJPRU250012337 MUNNE MEHARBAN MALE OBC 439
440 MJPRU250000617 CHANDA SHARMA CHANDR PAL FEMALE OBC 440
441 MJPRU250002178 SHIVANSH TIWARI NIRDOSH TIWARI MALE EWS 441
442 MJPRU250005299 UJJWAL PRATAP SINGH SANJAY SINGH MALE GENERAL 442
443 MJPRU250012378 SHUBHAM YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV MALE GENERAL 443
444 MJPRU250003780 KHUSHI HARPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 444
445 MJPRU250004680 DIVAKAR SINGH SURAJBHAN SINGH MALE GENERAL 445
446 MJPRU250001064 YOGENDRA KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GENERAL 446
447 MJPRU250001825 DIVYA DAS SUSHIL KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 447
448 MJPRU250002348 ANOOP YADAV SURAJPAL SINGH MALE OBC 448
449 MJPRU250006957 JATIN SHAKYA CHANDGI RAM MALE OBC 449
450 MJPRU250004231 ARJUN MISHRA SHYAM MISHRA MALE GENERAL 450
451 MJPRU250004268 PARVATI SANJAY PAL FEMALE OBC 451
452 MJPRU250009870 ABHINAV VIKAS PEARSON MALE GENERAL 452
453 MJPRU250001403 AJAY MAHESH PAL MALE OBC 453
454 MJPRU250002902 VIJAY SURESH PAL MALE OBC 454
455 MJPRU250005350 ROMAN KHAN AMJAD KHAN MALE GENERAL 455
456 MJPRU250007704 VIJENDRA KUMAR NANUKI PARSAD MALE OBC 456
457 MJPRU250007834 AQIB KHAN RAHMAT KHAN MALE OBC 457
458 MJPRU250002123 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE GENERAL 458
459 MJPRU250003659 AASHU CHETRAM MALE SC 459
460 MJPRU250006655 ADESH VERMA VIJAY PRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC 460
461 MJPRU250002025 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHOR SHISHUPAL MALE OBC 461
462 MJPRU250001326 AAYUSH KUMAR UPDESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 462
463 MJPRU250001332 ANIKET VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC 463
464 MJPRU250001565 ABHISHEK GUPTA ROOPCHANDRA GUPTA MALE GENERAL 464
465 MJPRU250003123 ANAS SITARA MALE OBC 465
466 MJPRU250006746 GAURAV RAM SEVAK MALE OBC 466
467 MJPRU250008398 SHRI RAM DWARIKA PRASAD MALE OBC 467
468 MJPRU250000505 PRAKHAR SAXENA GIRISH SAXENA MALE GENERAL 468



469 MJPRU250005320 YASHVEER SINGH RANA PREM SINGH RANA MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)469
470 MJPRU250010548 HIMANSHU NEERAJ KUMAR MALE OBC 470
471 MJPRU250011455 ARYAN CHAUHAN MANOJ KUMAR MALE GENERAL 471
472 MJPRU250013002 ANIRUDH SINGH RAMVEER MALE SC 472
473 MJPRU250000809 AJIT YADAV CHHATRAPAL SINGH MALE OBC 473
474 MJPRU250001112 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 474
475 MJPRU250003843 SACHIN KUMAR ADITYA KUMAR MALE OBC 475
476 MJPRU250004999 ZUBIYA ANWAR AHMAD FEMALE OBC 476
477 MJPRU250005317 SHAHWAZ SHAREEF NASEER AHMAD MALE OBC 477
478 MJPRU250006367 UDIT KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR MALE OBC 478
479 MJPRU250001812 BHARTI MUKESH FEMALE OBC 479
480 MJPRU250002148 HIMANSHU SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE GENERAL 480
481 MJPRU250001930 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA MALE OBC 481
482 MJPRU250001985 HARSHIT YADAV RAM MOHAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC 482
483 MJPRU250008311 AAKASH PAL MORPAL MALE OBC 483
484 MJPRU250012294 SHIVANI MAHESH FEMALE OBC 484
485 MJPRU250000726 JITENDRA KUMAR ISHWAR DAYAL MAHTO MALE OBC 485
486 MJPRU250003644 MAHIN PARVEEN AKBAR HUSAIN FEMALE EWS 486
487 MJPRU250008957 PUSPENDRA KUMAR LEKH RAJ MALE SC 487
488 MJPRU250001662 SURJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE GENERAL 488
489 MJPRU250002118 SONAM DEEP PREMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 489
490 MJPRU250012974 NITIN RATHOUR VEERPAL MALE OBC 490
491 MJPRU250002139 ANKUR GANGWAR DAYA RAM MALE OBC 491
492 MJPRU250002420 NITIN RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC 492
493 MJPRU250009083 HEMANT GILL SANJEEV KUMAR MALE GENERAL 493
494 MJPRU250012920 BRAJESH ARVIND KUMAR MALE OBC 494
495 MJPRU250001329 ADARSH ADESH PAL SINGH MALE EWS 495
496 MJPRU250004009 KUNWAR SEN TIRMAL MALE OBC 496
497 MJPRU250011123 SALONI KUMARI HARI SHANKAR FEMALE OBC 497
498 MJPRU250005451 AMIT SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC 498
499 MJPRU250001568 REETU NEKPAL FEMALE OBC 499
500 MJPRU250004796 ANKIT PAL NAMSHATR PAL MALE OBC 500
501 MJPRU250000534 ZEBA IQRAR KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 501
502 MJPRU250005891 ISH PAL KAMAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 502
503 MJPRU250011060 APURVA SHIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC 503
504 MJPRU250002824 KULDEEP SINGH AVDHESH KUMAR MALE OBC 504
505 MJPRU250002076 PRIYA MAHENDRA PAL FEMALE OBC 505
506 MJPRU250004627 NANDANI DEVI RAMBABU TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 506
507 MJPRU250007107 BHOOMI CHETAN KUMAR MALE OBC 507
508 MJPRU250009418 PUSHPENDR DHIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 508
509 MJPRU250010801 SACHIN KASHYAP RAJEEV KISHOR KASHYAP MALE OBC 509
510 MJPRU250001072 GURJANT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH MALE GENERAL 510
511 MJPRU250005988 ANSH GANGWAR DHARAM PRAKASH MALE GENERAL 511
512 MJPRU250001995 AADITYA MAHIPAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 512
513 MJPRU250002117 SONI ANIL FEMALE OBC 513
514 MJPRU250008012 SOURABH SHRIVASTA AMIT KUMAR SHRIVASTAV MALE OBC 514
515 MJPRU250000817 GAURANG GARG PRADEEP GARG MALE GENERAL 515
516 MJPRU250005313 ASHUTOSH MAURYA RAJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 516
517 MJPRU250013011 ADARSH UPADHYAY PRAVENDRA UPADHYAY MALE GENERAL 517
518 MJPRU250000768 HARKESH CHHATRA PAL MALE OBC 518
519 MJPRU250002157 JITENDRA KUMAR INDRAPAL MALE SC 519
520 MJPRU250000860 GAURAV KUMAR HARPAL SINGH MALE SC 520
521 MJPRU250001511 MO UVESH ISRAT ALI MALE GENERAL 521
522 MJPRU250001882 SUMIT ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC 522
523 MJPRU250000833 AKSHAY KUMAR SOM PAL MALE OBC 523
524 MJPRU250001337 YASHPAL SINGH YADAV BABU SINGH MALE OBC 524
525 MJPRU250001539 GIRISH KUMAR BRAJLAL MALE OBC 525
526 MJPRU250001368 PRINCE RAJKUMAR MALE OBC 526
527 MJPRU250003950 SOHANI MISHRA SUDHIR KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 527



528 MJPRU250004290 NIYANT SRIHARSH RAVI PRAKASH MALE SC 528
529 MJPRU250002361 RISHABH VERMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC 529
530 MJPRU250000846 GOVIND SINGH MITAN SINGH MALE OBC 530
531 MJPRU250011530 HIMANSHU GANGWAR JANGBAHADUR MALE OBC 531
532 MJPRU250006196 GULISTA KHERATI FEMALE OBC 532
533 MJPRU250003587 SARAVJEET RATHOUR ARVIND KUMAR RATHOUR MALE OBC 533
534 MJPRU250003978 AMAN PANJAB SINGH MALE SC 534
535 MJPRU250005949 ANKIT KUMAR CHHATRA PAL MALE SC 535
536 MJPRU250001092 SHIVAM KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC 536
537 MJPRU250003846 SUMIT KUMAR SHIV SINGH MALE OBC 537
538 MJPRU250006316 AKASH SRIVASTAV SURENDRA PAL MALE OBC 538
539 MJPRU250001377 KAMRAN ALI MOHD HIKMAT ALI MALE OBC 539
540 MJPRU250001939 SACHIN KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC 540
541 MJPRU250000832 AJEET SINGH DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC 541
542 MJPRU250000837 GAURAV KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA SURENDRA LAL SRIVASTAV MALE GENERAL 542
543 MJPRU250002169 ANUJ RATHAUR HARIPAL MALE OBC 543
544 MJPRU250012569 HEM SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC 544
545 MJPRU250012980 NEM SINGH MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC 545
546 MJPRU250002055 RINKI DEVI AVDHESH KUMAR MALE OBC 546
547 MJPRU250008548 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC 547
548 MJPRU250013053 ANUJ KUSHWAHA RAMESH KUSHWAHA MALE OBC 548
549 MJPRU250003864 MONI MAHENDRA FEMALE SC 549
550 MJPRU250003519 MOHIT SINGH GAUTAM SHYAM LAL MALE SC 550
551 MJPRU250011708 MOHAMMAD SUBAHAN RAGIB ALI MALE GENERAL 551
552 MJPRU250000872 VISHAL RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC 552
553 MJPRU250010942 DINESH KUMAR NATTHU SINGH MALE OBC 553
554 MJPRU250001811 ANAMIKA VEERPAL FEMALE SC 554
555 MJPRU250012658 RAHUL MAHENDRA MALE SC 555
556 MJPRU250000515 AVNEESH SINGH HARI RAJ SINGH MALE GENERAL 556
557 MJPRU250001991 ATUL SHARMA CHITRA DEV SHARMA MALE GENERAL 557
558 MJPRU250001477 HIMANSHU SINGH MEGHENDRA PAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 558
559 MJPRU250004568 MAYANK SHEKHAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE SC 559
560 MJPRU250012230 MOHIT SOORAJ PAL MALE SC 560
561 MJPRU250002009 RAJ SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE GENERAL 561
562 MJPRU250000827 VAIBHAV SHANKHDHAR BRAJESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 562
563 MJPRU250011496 NEELESH KUMAR RAKESH CHANDRA MALE OBC 563
564 MJPRU250002024 ABHINAY SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 564
565 MJPRU250005556 DINESH PAL BHUP SINGH MALE OBC 565
566 MJPRU250012978 PRASHANT KUMAR JAVAHAR SINGH MALE OBC 566
567 MJPRU250003848 AMITESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MALE GENERAL 567
568 MJPRU250001385 MO HAKIM AJMAT ALI MALE OBC 568
569 MJPRU250012757 AKSHAT GANGWAR DINESH KUMAR GANGWAR MALE OBC 569
570 MJPRU250000980 SACHIN KUMAR HRADAY NARAYAN MALE OBC 570
571 MJPRU250003596 SHASHI OMKAR FEMALE OBC 571
572 MJPRU250000501 SANGAM GANGWAR RAMAUTAR GANGWAR MALE OBC 572
573 MJPRU250000751 SAURABH RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC 573
574 MJPRU250000796 MADHAV SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 574
575 MJPRU250000859 ARJUN LEKHRAJ MOURYA MALE OBC 575
576 MJPRU250001838 ABHISHEK PAL MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC 576
577 MJPRU250002052 PRETTY DEVI SUNENDAR KUMAR FEMALE SC 577
578 MJPRU250002236 GULISTA KHAN MUJAHID KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 578
579 MJPRU250002926 ANUP TRIPATHI MARUTI KUMAR TRIPATHI MALE EWS 579
580 MJPRU250003565 DIVYAM KUMAR UPADHYAY JITENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS 580
581 MJPRU250003944 SATYVEER RAJARAM MALE OBC 581
582 MJPRU250004577 PRIYANSHI SHARMA HARI VAVU FEMALE GENERAL 582
583 MJPRU250004590 NEESHU SHARMA HARI VAVU FEMALE GENERAL 583
584 MJPRU250006150 RIYA SINGH MOHAN SINGH BISHT FEMALE GENERAL 584
585 MJPRU250007942 ANJIL GUPTA KIRSHAN HARI GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 585
586 MJPRU250007959 SATYPRAKASH SATYPAL MALE OBC 586



587 MJPRU250009125 NIRBHAY JAUHARI MALE OBC 587



S.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY Open Rank Category Rank
1 MJPRU250012305 SIDDHI SINGH RAGHVENDRA NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS 1 1
2 MJPRU250011019 RAMA SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA MALE EWS 44 2
3 MJPRU250002309 SARVESHWAR SHARMA OM SHARMA MALE EWS 46 3
4 MJPRU250002053 DURGESH PANDEY VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS 60 4
5 MJPRU250003774 ANSHUL GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS 61 5
6 MJPRU250000865 SHASHWAT TRIPATHI DHRUPAD TRIPATHI MALE EWS 74 6
7 MJPRU250003674 VAISHNAVI SINGH VIVEK KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS 83 7
8 MJPRU250005409 GAGAN SAXENA RAJEEV KISHOR MALE EWS 109 8
9 MJPRU250000656 AVIRAL MISHRA RAMU MISHRA MALE EWS 133 9

10 MJPRU250013070 ARYA ASHUTOSH RAI FEMALE EWS 139 10
11 MJPRU250004114 PRABHLEEN KAUR GURU DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS 196 11
12 MJPRU250013028 DIMPAL KUMARI MANOJ SINGH FEMALE EWS 201 12
13 MJPRU250008271 GAURAV SHARMA MUNNA SHARMA MALE EWS 209 13
14 MJPRU250002160 RAJAT BHARDWAJ PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MALE EWS 229 14
15 MJPRU250001813 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS 288 15
16 MJPRU250011744 SHUBH PANDEY RAMBABU PANDEY MALE EWS 316 16
17 MJPRU250011479 SWETA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS 360 17
18 MJPRU250002232 RICHA JOSHI SHUBHASHISH JOSHI FEMALE EWS 368 18
19 MJPRU250002973 ANMOL SUKHVEER SINGH MALE EWS 375 19
20 MJPRU250010061 SANKALP SAHAB MATHUR NAVDEEP MATHUR MALE EWS 386 20
21 MJPRU250008948 KARUNA SHANKAR SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS 389 21
22 MJPRU250006355 NIBRAT KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR MALE EWS 406 22
23 MJPRU250010709 KARTIKEY MISHRA GYANENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS 411 23
24 MJPRU250002178 SHIVANSH TIWARI NIRDOSH TIWARI MALE EWS 441 24
25 MJPRU250003644 MAHIN PARVEEN AKBAR HUSAIN FEMALE EWS 486 25
26 MJPRU250001329 ADARSH ADESH PAL SINGH MALE EWS 495 26
27 MJPRU250002926 ANUP TRIPATHI MARUTI KUMAR TRIPATHI MALE EWS 579 27
28 MJPRU250003565 DIVYAM KUMAR UPADHYAY JITENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS 580 28
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S.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY Open Rank Category Rank
1 MJPRU250002880 ADEEBA ADEEBA IRSHAD HUSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL 8 1
2 MJPRU250007806 ANANNYA SINGH KIRANJEET SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 14 2
3 MJPRU250001065 KANISHKA ARVIND FEMALE GENERAL 18 3
4 MJPRU250008891 SHEETAL SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 20 4
5 MJPRU250008228 URVASHI HARVEER SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 26 5
6 MJPRU250007167 IKRA KHANAM MEHMOOD KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 30 6
7 MJPRU250001194 ALISHA KHAN SHAMSHAD MOHD FEMALE GENERAL 37 7
8 MJPRU250004349 LAKSHITA JOSHI HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE GENERAL 45 8
9 MJPRU250002529 SHIVANI TIWARI BHUVAN TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 54 9

10 MJPRU250012186 SANSKRITI CHANDEL DR RAMESH SINGH CHANDEL FEMALE GENERAL 68 10
11 MJPRU250003388 ISHITA PANDEY PREM SHANKAR PANDEY FEMALE GENERAL 76 11
12 MJPRU250009024 ADAMYA MALIK PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 78 12
13 MJPRU250005209 PRITY KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR VERMA FEMALE GENERAL 84 13
14 MJPRU250000739 SHRISHTI SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 90 14
15 MJPRU250005844 RUPAM RANJAN SHIVNATH PRASAD SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 103 15
16 MJPRU250006897 IRAM FATIMA AARIF KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 122 16
17 MJPRU250001346 ADITI SINGH CHAUHAN MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 161 17
18 MJPRU250010171 MANSI SINGH PRAVEEN SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 175 18
19 MJPRU250002844 KUNWARSEN DHANGAR KUNWARSEN DHANGAR FEMALE GENERAL 182 19
20 MJPRU250007496 ADITI ARYA MANOJKUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 189 20
21 MJPRU250003851 ANJALI RANA RAM KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 205 21
22 MJPRU250000549 MADHVI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 206 22
23 MJPRU250003782 SANIYA MIRZA SHAKEEL BEG FEMALE GENERAL 224 23
24 MJPRU250005183 JUHI SINGH UPENDRA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 252 24
25 MJPRU250002141 POOJA TIMPAL KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 259 25
26 MJPRU250001121 MAHAK HASEEN KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 267 26
27 MJPRU250012737 VANSHIKA AVNESH KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 294 27
28 MJPRU250000539 SAMRIDDHI CHAUHAN SURJEET SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 296 28
29 MJPRU250010890 SAHIBA BANO MOHMMAD ASLAM FEMALE GENERAL 347 29
30 MJPRU250010345 VAISHNAVI SRIVASTAV KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE GENERAL 354 30
31 MJPRU250003171 BHARGAVI SAXENA AMIT MOHAN SAXENA FEMALE GENERAL 385 31
32 MJPRU250003743 AALIYA SHAMSI MOHD KHALID SHAMSHI FEMALE GENERAL 390 32
33 MJPRU250000534 ZEBA IQRAR KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 501 33
34 MJPRU250004627 NANDANI DEVI RAMBABU TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 506 34
35 MJPRU250003950 SOHANI MISHRA SUDHIR KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 527 35
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1 MJPRU250000841 DISHA CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC 3 1
2 MJPRU250002042 RIYA RAVI KUMAR FEMALE OBC 5 2
3 MJPRU250010740 YUVRAJ CHOYAL RAJESH CHOYAL MALE OBC 7 3
4 MJPRU250009824 SHUBHAM DAL SINGH MALE OBC 10 4
5 MJPRU250012440 ARJUN KOMIL RAM MALE OBC 11 5
6 MJPRU250011807 BOBBY GANGWAR SOMPAL GANGWAR MALE OBC 12 6
7 MJPRU250010891 NISHANT TOMAR RAVINDRA TOMAR MALE OBC 13 7
8 MJPRU250011075 APOORVA JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC 15 8
9 MJPRU250007144 RIFA NOORI AJAJ AHMAD FEMALE OBC 17 9

10 MJPRU250010587 MOHAMMAD FEHAD WARIS SALEEM MALE OBC 19 10
11 MJPRU250004238 VINAYAK VERMA SUKH LAL MALE OBC 22 11
12 MJPRU250006229 AASTHA CHAUDHARY DINESH PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 24 12
13 MJPRU250000579 KRISHNA VEER SINGH RAM VEER SINGH MALE OBC 25 13
14 MJPRU250010916 ABHISHEK GANGWAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC 27 14
15 MJPRU250010893 DHANUSH YADAV DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 28 15
16 MJPRU250009715 ANKUR GANGWAR NEELESH KUMAR MALE OBC 29 16
17 MJPRU250012612 PRANDEEP CHAUDHARY VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 32 17
18 MJPRU250003724 VIKAS GANGWAR SALIK RAM MALE OBC 34 18
19 MJPRU250012947 SHIVAM SHIV LAL MALE OBC 36 19
20 MJPRU250007679 VIJAY SINGH AJAY PAL MALE OBC 38 20
21 MJPRU250010108 SHATAKSHI BALIYAN PUSHPENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC 39 21
22 MJPRU250000819 SACHIN KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC 40 22
23 MJPRU250002841 PREETI PRAMOD MAURYA FEMALE OBC 41 23
24 MJPRU250001038 SANA FATIMA MOHD SHAHEER FEMALE OBC 42 24
25 MJPRU250002445 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH SHAKYA MALE OBC 43 25
26 MJPRU250003508 SHILPI VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC 47 26
27 MJPRU250009238 BHUVNESHWAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC 49 27
28 MJPRU250012024 VISHAL RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC 50 28
29 MJPRU250006500 UJJWAL KUMAR DEV SARAN MALE OBC 51 29
30 MJPRU250003353 DHARA SINGH AHIVARAN MALE OBC 55 30
31 MJPRU250007654 SATYAVEER MURARI LAL MALE OBC 56 31
32 MJPRU250012308 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY MALE OBC 57 32
33 MJPRU250008163 DEVENDRA PAL MAURYA JAMENDRA PAL MAURYA MALE OBC 59 33
34 MJPRU250009196 ANMOL ROHELA PRADEEP KUMAR ROHELA MALE OBC 62 34
35 MJPRU250004244 HIMANSHU SINGH MUNEESH KUMAR MALE OBC 64 35
36 MJPRU250000840 SOMESH GANGWAR SURESHCHANDRA MALE OBC 65 36
37 MJPRU250002066 MAHARUKH CHISTI BITTAN ALI FEMALE OBC 67 37
38 MJPRU250004010 NARENDRA KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC 70 38
39 MJPRU250000713 SACHI SAXENA PANKAJ SAXENA FEMALE OBC 75 39
40 MJPRU250009366 ANUJ KUMAR VIRESH KUMAR MALE OBC 79 40
41 MJPRU250000555 TEJESHKUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC 82 41
42 MJPRU250005106 GULCHAMAN MUNAVAR FEMALE OBC 86 42
43 MJPRU250001701 SEJAL RAJESH FEMALE OBC 88 43
44 MJPRU250000704 YUKTI SAXENA ANAND PRAKASH FEMALE OBC 89 44
45 MJPRU250001486 LOKESH KUMAR MUNISH KUMAR MALE OBC 91 45
46 MJPRU250005049 SARTHAK PRAKASH PAL RAM PRAKASH PAL MALE OBC 93 46
47 MJPRU250000500 SHAILENDRA YADAV VERASH PAL SINGH MALE OBC 94 47
48 MJPRU250001862 ANURAG KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC 95 48
49 MJPRU250012400 AKASH RAM RAHEESH MALE OBC 96 49
50 MJPRU250001505 SACHIN CHANDRAPAL MALE OBC 97 50
51 MJPRU250001899 ANSHIKA GANGWAR RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC 100 51
52 MJPRU250001602 NIHARIKA YADAV VINOD PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 101 52
53 MJPRU250005623 POORNENDU VERMA LOKENDRA DEV ARY MALE OBC 102 53
54 MJPRU250010681 ANAMIKA NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC 104 54
55 MJPRU250004186 NAJAR GUL TAHIR HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 107 55
56 MJPRU250007329 AKASH VERMA PREM RAJ MALE OBC 108 56
57 MJPRU250000868 VEENA VERMA VEERPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 110 57
58 MJPRU250011655 PARAMVEER SINGH JASPAL SINGH MALE OBC 111 58
59 MJPRU250000615 KITESH PATEL AMAR SINGH MALE OBC 112 59
60 MJPRU250008014 KAJAL VEDMITRA FEMALE OBC 113 60
61 MJPRU250008152 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC 114 61
62 MJPRU250000603 BHOLU JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 115 62
63 MJPRU250006506 AATIFA ALEEM SIFTEY ALIM MALIK FEMALE OBC 119 63
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64 MJPRU250001767 SAPNA YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC 121 64
65 MJPRU250011413 SANJANA JHANKARI LAL FEMALE OBC 123 65
66 MJPRU250002374 HIMANSHI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC 124 66
67 MJPRU250011963 ARYAN PAL SATENDRA MALE OBC 126 67
68 MJPRU250002776 DIVYA GANGWAR HARSWAROOP GANGWAR FEMALE OBC 128 68
69 MJPRU250000870 DIPESH MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC 131 69
70 MJPRU250009833 SOHIT PURAN LAL MALE OBC 132 70
71 MJPRU250001879 ISHA PATEL GANGA SINGH FEMALE OBC 134 71
72 MJPRU250003786 PRATIKSHA YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC 135 72
73 MJPRU250011567 AJEET KUMAR PREMSHANKAR MALE OBC 140 73
74 MJPRU250006477 VIKASH KASHYAP RAMESH MALE OBC 143 74
75 MJPRU250000783 AMAN RAMESHWAR MALE OBC 144 75
76 MJPRU250002106 AJAY LALA RAM MALE OBC 146 76
77 MJPRU250002038 MANSI YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV FEMALE OBC (PWD) 149 77
78 MJPRU250002597 AVNISH KUMAR UMACHARAN MALE OBC 150 78
79 MJPRU250002708 SANJAY SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC 151 79
80 MJPRU250001397 MOHAMMAD SHUAIB ISRAR MALE OBC 154 80
81 MJPRU250008175 CHAHAT LODHI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC 155 81
82 MJPRU250001169 KADEEM ALI BASHIR ALI MALE OBC 156 82
83 MJPRU250011485 ALOK PATEL LAVKUSHPATEL MALE OBC 159 83
84 MJPRU250008669 PRACHI PRIYA RAM PRAWESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 160 84
85 MJPRU250001316 FAIJ SHAMSHER MALE OBC 162 85
86 MJPRU250002293 ABHISHEK PATEL JASVEER SINGH MALE OBC 165 86
87 MJPRU250008529 ANUJ SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC 166 87
88 MJPRU250000977 FARHA FATIMA MOHD SHAHEER FEMALE OBC 169 88
89 MJPRU250009876 AJAY SEVA RAM MALE OBC 170 89
90 MJPRU250001350 KULDEEP PAL CHHOTEY LAL PAL MALE OBC 172 90
91 MJPRU250007619 AKASH VERMA RAM KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC 173 91
92 MJPRU250008100 GAURAV MOURYA KHEM KARAN MALE OBC 174 92
93 MJPRU250005986 JYOTI PUSHPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 178 93
94 MJPRU250012725 AYUSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR ROY MALE OBC 179 94
95 MJPRU250001323 ARUN KUMAR VERMA BHAGAVAN SHARAN VERMA MALE OBC 181 95
96 MJPRU250001855 PUSHPENDRA DESHRAJ MALE OBC 184 96
97 MJPRU250003153 SHOBHIT KUMAR MUNISH BABU MALE OBC 186 97
98 MJPRU250004097 SAMRIDHI GANGWAR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 188 98
99 MJPRU250001389 VIPIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC 192 99

100 MJPRU250002916 MUKESH SITARAM MALE OBC 195 100
101 MJPRU250006934 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC 197 101
102 MJPRU250009496 LAXMI SEWARAM FEMALE OBC 199 102
103 MJPRU250010878 SUMIT KUMAR KAPTAN SINGH MALE OBC 200 103
104 MJPRU250000900 SHIVAM YADAV ANEG PAL SINGH MALE OBC 203 104
105 MJPRU250001848 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 204 105
106 MJPRU250002150 PRINCE PAL RAM NIWAS PAL MALE OBC 207 106
107 MJPRU250002495 MOHD SIRAJ ABDUL YASEEN MALE OBC 208 107
108 MJPRU250001191 ALMAAZ HUSSAIN SAJID HUSSAIN MALE OBC 211 108
109 MJPRU250001818 SHIVAM YADAV RAJNESH YADAV MALE OBC 212 109
110 MJPRU250011126 KHUSHI BIND ASHOK KUMAR BIND FEMALE OBC 213 110
111 MJPRU250012317 PRAVEEN KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC 214 111
112 MJPRU250008337 KARTIK KESHAV MUNEESH PAL MALE OBC 217 112
113 MJPRU250012395 GAURAV KUMAR RAM PRAVESH MALE OBC 219 113
114 MJPRU250010040 HIMANSHU SINGH TRIVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 221 114
115 MJPRU250002336 ABDHESH KUMAR RAM PAL MALE OBC 223 115
116 MJPRU250008208 VISHAL VERMA DARSHAN LAL MALE OBC 225 116
117 MJPRU250007971 ANSHUL HARIOM MALE OBC 226 117
118 MJPRU250007448 AAKARSH KUMAR PAL KUNDAN LAL MALE OBC 230 118
119 MJPRU250001292 HARSHIT YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 231 119
120 MJPRU250009651 VIJENDER BHAGWAN DAS MALE OBC 232 120
121 MJPRU250002100 PANKAJ PAL SATYA PAL MALE OBC 233 121
122 MJPRU250011889 MOHIT KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR MALE OBC 234 122
123 MJPRU250001182 KAUSHAL KASHYAP RAJKUMAR MALE OBC 235 123
124 MJPRU250001997 ATUL YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 236 124
125 MJPRU250003107 ALOK SATENDRA PAL MALE OBC 238 125
126 MJPRU250008076 ARUN KUMAR DIWAKAR MALE OBC 239 126
127 MJPRU250000815 YOGENDRA MAHAVEER MALE OBC 240 127
128 MJPRU250011816 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL FEMALE OBC 242 128
129 MJPRU250011113 AKHIL KATIYAR VIKAS SINGH MALE OBC 243 129



130 MJPRU250001331 ASHISH KUMAR NANHE LAL MALE OBC 244 130
131 MJPRU250001805 AKASH YADAV VISHRAM SINGH MALE OBC 245 131
132 MJPRU250006489 VIMLESH VERMA VIJAY PRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC 248 132
133 MJPRU250000760 RAHUL KUMAR RUPENDRA MALE OBC 249 133
134 MJPRU250001787 AKASH BRAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC 251 134
135 MJPRU250006703 DINESH YADAV BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC 253 135
136 MJPRU250011188 ARJUN CHET RAM MALE OBC 254 136
137 MJPRU250002488 AVNESH KUMAR RAMASHANKAR MALE OBC 255 137
138 MJPRU250004376 SWATI VERMA TEJBAHADUR FEMALE OBC 256 138
139 MJPRU250007577 VISHAL SINGH RAJ SINGH MALE OBC 257 139
140 MJPRU250011644 AKHILESH JOKHU RAM MALE OBC 258 140
141 MJPRU250003982 ALI JIGAR TUFAIL AHMAD MALE OBC 261 141
142 MJPRU250003998 SANJEEV KUMAR POORAN MAL MALE OBC 262 142
143 MJPRU250009465 KASHISH GANGWAR FATEH CHAND FEMALE OBC 263 143
144 MJPRU250012651 RAHUL YADAV RAM GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC 264 144
145 MJPRU250000674 SARVESH RAMESH PAL MALE OBC 266 145
146 MJPRU250001301 SANJAY MAHIPAL MALE OBC 268 146
147 MJPRU250003816 SUNEEL RAM PAL MALE OBC 269 147
148 MJPRU250011918 IRFAN SAIFI SHARAFAT ALI MALE OBC 271 148
149 MJPRU250005592 SHIVANSHU GANGWAR OM PAL GANGWAR MALE OBC 277 149
150 MJPRU250012293 ADITYA SHARMA SANTKUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC 278 150
151 MJPRU250004963 GAURAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC 279 151
152 MJPRU250001876 SATYAVEER SURAJ PAL MALE OBC 281 152
153 MJPRU250007519 FAIZAN SAQLAINI RAIS MIYAN MALE OBC 282 153
154 MJPRU250011632 RAMASHANKAR NANDKISHOR MALE OBC 284 154
155 MJPRU250006764 RAJVEER MAURYA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC 285 155
156 MJPRU250001033 ANKUSH KUMAR BHIKAM SWAROOP MALE OBC 287 156
157 MJPRU250003813 SUBHANA SHAHZAD HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 290 157
158 MJPRU250005855 PAWAN KUMAR RAJPAL MALE OBC 291 158
159 MJPRU250007970 KUMKUM DEVENDRA PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 293 159
160 MJPRU250000800 RACHIT GANGWAR KULDEEP GANGWAR MALE OBC 295 160
161 MJPRU250011179 ARUN YADAV MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC 307 161
162 MJPRU250000670 AASTHA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 309 162
163 MJPRU250001474 MAYANK KOMIL PRASAD MALE OBC 310 163
164 MJPRU250003537 ABHISHEK YADAV RAMNATH YADAV MALE OBC 311 164
165 MJPRU250003948 DHARAM VEER SUNDAR LAL MALE OBC 313 165
166 MJPRU250007439 GUFRANA AYYUB HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 315 166
167 MJPRU250001282 MORPAL VERMA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC 318 167
168 MJPRU250006854 KRISH GANGWAR ANAND DEV MALE OBC 319 168
169 MJPRU250002126 AKASH SHARMA VED PRAKASH MALE OBC 323 169
170 MJPRU250004211 ANIKET VERMA VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC 324 170
171 MJPRU250001057 HAROON ALI USMAN ALI MALE OBC 325 171
172 MJPRU250001410 AMIT MAHI PAL MALE OBC 326 172
173 MJPRU250002137 ANURAG SAXENA KAMAL SAXENA MALE OBC 329 173
174 MJPRU250002644 ABHISHEK RAMDAS MALE OBC 330 174
175 MJPRU250005747 JULAIKHA VI NAJEER AHMAD MALE OBC 333 175
176 MJPRU250002625 RAHUL CHANDRAPAL MALE OBC 334 176
177 MJPRU250003343 SIRIYAL BRIJRAJ MALE OBC 335 177
178 MJPRU250012232 TANU YADAV MR VIVEK YADAV FEMALE OBC 336 178
179 MJPRU250001980 ANIL KUMAR TULA RAM MALE OBC 337 179
180 MJPRU250004696 TUSHAR DAGER ATAR SINGH DAGER MALE OBC 340 180
181 MJPRU250007663 SURAJ PAL CHHOTE LAL MALE OBC 342 181
182 MJPRU250002186 MUSTAKIM HUSAIN SHAMIM HUSAIN MALE OBC 343 182
183 MJPRU250002583 SAURABH GANGWAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 344 183
184 MJPRU250003840 HARSHIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 345 184
185 MJPRU250003863 VIKASH CHOKHE LAL MALE OBC 346 185
186 MJPRU250007963 ARUN HANSRAJ MALE OBC 348 186
187 MJPRU250006660 SHIVAM SATISH CHANDRA MALE OBC 352 187
188 MJPRU250000597 MOHINI LOKMAN FEMALE OBC 357 188
189 MJPRU250001945 SACHIN KUMAR SUNEEL KUMAR MALE OBC 361 189
190 MJPRU250006672 SANJAY LALMAN MALE OBC 364 190
191 MJPRU250001136 SAURABH YADAV RAKESH MALE OBC 366 191
192 MJPRU250004555 ANSHIKA RATHOUR MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC 369 192
193 MJPRU250012701 MOHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC 370 193
194 MJPRU250005142 PRIYANSHU YADAV ANIL KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC 372 194
195 MJPRU250003934 ABHIRAJ SINGH VEDRAM MALE OBC 376 195



196 MJPRU250002695 PRIYANSHU PREM PAL MALE OBC 377 196
197 MJPRU250004206 AJAY HARIOM MALE OBC 378 197
198 MJPRU250012018 NITIN YADAV BALVEER MALE OBC 379 198
199 MJPRU250009945 KULDEEP DAYASHANKAR MALE OBC 383 199
200 MJPRU250002352 RAJNEESH KUMAR SAHDEV SINGH MALE OBC 387 200
201 MJPRU250001992 TRAPTY PATEL RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC 388 201
202 MJPRU250001509 KEERTI DEVI TEEKA RAM FEMALE OBC 393 202
203 MJPRU250003425 PUSHPENDRA PAL VIRENDRA PAL MALE OBC 394 203
204 MJPRU250005301 AYUSH PATEL RAJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 396 204
205 MJPRU250010568 KM ASMA RANI ANISUL RAHMAN FEMALE OBC 397 205
206 MJPRU250003346 AJEET KUMAR ASHA RAM MALE OBC 398 206
207 MJPRU250001670 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN ABDUL KHALIK MALE OBC 399 207
208 MJPRU250002266 MANOJ KUMAR BHOOP RAM MALE OBC 401 208
209 MJPRU250000816 MOHD SHAKIM MOHD YASEEN MALE OBC 403 209
210 MJPRU250001314 GEETENDRA GANGWAR AJAY PAL GANGWAR MALE OBC 404 210
211 MJPRU250011901 HARIOM SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 407 211
212 MJPRU250002086 BABY RATHORE RAMPAL RATHORE FEMALE OBC 410 212
213 MJPRU250002048 ABHISHEK YADAV HORAM SINGH MALE OBC 413 213
214 MJPRU250009559 SHIVAM PURI SATYENDRA PURI MALE OBC 417 214
215 MJPRU250001360 SHIV KUMAR PANCHAM LAL MALE OBC 418 215
216 MJPRU250000905 MOHD AYAN NOOR HASAN MALE OBC 421 216
217 MJPRU250000914 HARSH GUPTA DURGA PRASAD GUPTA MALE OBC 422 217
218 MJPRU250001545 ABHAY PRATAP PAL ASHOK KUMAR NAHAR MALE OBC 423 218
219 MJPRU250001681 MOHAMMAD ADNAN ABDUL KHALIK MALE OBC 424 219
220 MJPRU250001794 VIKAS KUMAR BHARAT PAL MALE OBC 425 220
221 MJPRU250011785 MO SALEEM PAPPU MALE OBC 426 221
222 MJPRU250009297 SACHIT RATHORE RAM BARAN MALE OBC 429 222
223 MJPRU250009985 DUSHYANT KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC 430 223
224 MJPRU250010551 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH ARYA OMPAL SINGH MALE OBC 435 224
225 MJPRU250010703 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH ARYA OMPAL SINGH MALE OBC 436 225
226 MJPRU250010877 RAJENDRA KUMAR DINESH PRASAD MALE OBC 437 226
227 MJPRU250011318 KAPIL SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC 438 227
228 MJPRU250012337 MUNNE MEHARBAN MALE OBC 439 228
229 MJPRU250000617 CHANDA SHARMA CHANDR PAL FEMALE OBC 440 229
230 MJPRU250003780 KHUSHI HARPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 444 230
231 MJPRU250002348 ANOOP YADAV SURAJPAL SINGH MALE OBC 448 231
232 MJPRU250006957 JATIN SHAKYA CHANDGI RAM MALE OBC 449 232
233 MJPRU250004268 PARVATI SANJAY PAL FEMALE OBC 451 233
234 MJPRU250001403 AJAY MAHESH PAL MALE OBC 453 234
235 MJPRU250002902 VIJAY SURESH PAL MALE OBC 454 235
236 MJPRU250007704 VIJENDRA KUMAR NANUKI PARSAD MALE OBC 456 236
237 MJPRU250007834 AQIB KHAN RAHMAT KHAN MALE OBC 457 237
238 MJPRU250006655 ADESH VERMA VIJAY PRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC 460 238
239 MJPRU250002025 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHOR SHISHUPAL MALE OBC 461 239
240 MJPRU250001332 ANIKET VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC 463 240
241 MJPRU250003123 ANAS SITARA MALE OBC 465 241
242 MJPRU250006746 GAURAV RAM SEVAK MALE OBC 466 242
243 MJPRU250008398 SHRI RAM DWARIKA PRASAD MALE OBC 467 243
244 MJPRU250010548 HIMANSHU NEERAJ KUMAR MALE OBC 470 244
245 MJPRU250000809 AJIT YADAV CHHATRAPAL SINGH MALE OBC 473 245
246 MJPRU250003843 SACHIN KUMAR ADITYA KUMAR MALE OBC 475 246
247 MJPRU250004999 ZUBIYA ANWAR AHMAD FEMALE OBC 476 247
248 MJPRU250005317 SHAHWAZ SHAREEF NASEER AHMAD MALE OBC 477 248
249 MJPRU250006367 UDIT KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR MALE OBC 478 249
250 MJPRU250001812 BHARTI MUKESH FEMALE OBC 479 250
251 MJPRU250001930 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA MALE OBC 481 251
252 MJPRU250001985 HARSHIT YADAV RAM MOHAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC 482 252
253 MJPRU250008311 AAKASH PAL MORPAL MALE OBC 483 253
254 MJPRU250012294 SHIVANI MAHESH FEMALE OBC 484 254
255 MJPRU250000726 JITENDRA KUMAR ISHWAR DAYAL MAHTO MALE OBC 485 255
256 MJPRU250002118 SONAM DEEP PREMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 489 256
257 MJPRU250012974 NITIN RATHOUR VEERPAL MALE OBC 490 257
258 MJPRU250002139 ANKUR GANGWAR DAYA RAM MALE OBC 491 258
259 MJPRU250002420 NITIN RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC 492 259
260 MJPRU250012920 BRAJESH ARVIND KUMAR MALE OBC 494 260
261 MJPRU250004009 KUNWAR SEN TIRMAL MALE OBC 496 261



262 MJPRU250011123 SALONI KUMARI HARI SHANKAR FEMALE OBC 497 262
263 MJPRU250005451 AMIT SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC 498 263
264 MJPRU250001568 REETU NEKPAL FEMALE OBC 499 264
265 MJPRU250004796 ANKIT PAL NAMSHATR PAL MALE OBC 500 265
266 MJPRU250011060 APURVA SHIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC 503 266
267 MJPRU250002824 KULDEEP SINGH AVDHESH KUMAR MALE OBC 504 267
268 MJPRU250002076 PRIYA MAHENDRA PAL FEMALE OBC 505 268
269 MJPRU250007107 BHOOMI CHETAN KUMAR MALE OBC 507 269
270 MJPRU250009418 PUSHPENDR DHIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 508 270
271 MJPRU250010801 SACHIN KASHYAP RAJEEV KISHOR KASHYAP MALE OBC 509 271
272 MJPRU250002117 SONI ANIL FEMALE OBC 513 272
273 MJPRU250008012 SOURABH SHRIVASTA AMIT KUMAR SHRIVASTAV MALE OBC 514 273
274 MJPRU250005313 ASHUTOSH MAURYA RAJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 516 274
275 MJPRU250000768 HARKESH CHHATRA PAL MALE OBC 518 275
276 MJPRU250000833 AKSHAY KUMAR SOM PAL MALE OBC 523 276
277 MJPRU250001337 YASHPAL SINGH YADAV BABU SINGH MALE OBC 524 277
278 MJPRU250001539 GIRISH KUMAR BRAJLAL MALE OBC 525 278
279 MJPRU250001368 PRINCE RAJKUMAR MALE OBC 526 279
280 MJPRU250002361 RISHABH VERMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC 529 280
281 MJPRU250000846 GOVIND SINGH MITAN SINGH MALE OBC 530 281
282 MJPRU250011530 HIMANSHU GANGWAR JANGBAHADUR MALE OBC 531 282
283 MJPRU250006196 GULISTA KHERATI FEMALE OBC 532 283
284 MJPRU250003587 SARAVJEET RATHOUR ARVIND KUMAR RATHOUR MALE OBC 533 284
285 MJPRU250001092 SHIVAM KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC 536 285
286 MJPRU250003846 SUMIT KUMAR SHIV SINGH MALE OBC 537 286
287 MJPRU250006316 AKASH SRIVASTAV SURENDRA PAL MALE OBC 538 287
288 MJPRU250001377 KAMRAN ALI MOHD HIKMAT ALI MALE OBC 539 288
289 MJPRU250001939 SACHIN KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC 540 289
290 MJPRU250000832 AJEET SINGH DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC 541 290
291 MJPRU250002169 ANUJ RATHAUR HARIPAL MALE OBC 543 291
292 MJPRU250012569 HEM SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC 544 292
293 MJPRU250012980 NEM SINGH MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC 545 293
294 MJPRU250002055 RINKI DEVI AVDHESH KUMAR MALE OBC 546 294
295 MJPRU250008548 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC 547 295
296 MJPRU250013053 ANUJ KUSHWAHA RAMESH KUSHWAHA MALE OBC 548 296
297 MJPRU250010942 DINESH KUMAR NATTHU SINGH MALE OBC 553 297
298 MJPRU250011496 NEELESH KUMAR RAKESH CHANDRA MALE OBC 563 298
299 MJPRU250005556 DINESH PAL BHUP SINGH MALE OBC 565 299
300 MJPRU250012978 PRASHANT KUMAR JAVAHAR SINGH MALE OBC 566 300
301 MJPRU250001385 MO HAKIM AJMAT ALI MALE OBC 568 301
302 MJPRU250012757 AKSHAT GANGWAR DINESH KUMAR GANGWAR MALE OBC 569 302
303 MJPRU250000980 SACHIN KUMAR HRADAY NARAYAN MALE OBC 570 303
304 MJPRU250003596 SHASHI OMKAR FEMALE OBC 571 304
305 MJPRU250000501 SANGAM GANGWAR RAMAUTAR GANGWAR MALE OBC 572 305
306 MJPRU250000859 ARJUN LEKHRAJ MOURYA MALE OBC 575 306
307 MJPRU250001838 ABHISHEK PAL MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC 576 307
308 MJPRU250003944 SATYVEER RAJARAM MALE OBC 581 308
309 MJPRU250007959 SATYPRAKASH SATYPAL MALE OBC 586 309
310 MJPRU250009125 NIRBHAY JAUHARI MALE OBC 587 310



S.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY OpenRank Category Rank
1 MJPRU250000841 DISHA CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC 3 1
2 MJPRU250002042 RIYA RAVI KUMAR FEMALE OBC 5 2
3 MJPRU250011075 APOORVA JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC 15 3
4 MJPRU250007144 RIFA NOORI AJAJ AHMAD FEMALE OBC 17 4
5 MJPRU250006229 AASTHA CHAUDHARY DINESH PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 24 5
6 MJPRU250010108 SHATAKSHI BALIYAN PUSHPENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC 39 6
7 MJPRU250002841 PREETI PRAMOD MAURYA FEMALE OBC 41 7
8 MJPRU250001038 SANA FATIMA MOHD SHAHEER FEMALE OBC 42 8
9 MJPRU250003508 SHILPI VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC 47 9

10 MJPRU250002066 MAHARUKH CHISTI BITTAN ALI FEMALE OBC 67 10
11 MJPRU250000713 SACHI SAXENA PANKAJ SAXENA FEMALE OBC 75 11
12 MJPRU250005106 GULCHAMAN MUNAVAR FEMALE OBC 86 12
13 MJPRU250001701 SEJAL RAJESH FEMALE OBC 88 13
14 MJPRU250000704 YUKTI SAXENA ANAND PRAKASH FEMALE OBC 89 14
15 MJPRU250001899 ANSHIKA GANGWAR RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC 100 15
16 MJPRU250001602 NIHARIKA YADAV VINOD PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 101 16
17 MJPRU250010681 ANAMIKA NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC 104 17
18 MJPRU250004186 NAJAR GUL TAHIR HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 107 18
19 MJPRU250000868 VEENA VERMA VEERPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 110 19
20 MJPRU250008014 KAJAL VEDMITRA FEMALE OBC 113 20
21 MJPRU250006506 AATIFA ALEEM SIFTEY ALIM MALIK FEMALE OBC 119 21
22 MJPRU250001767 SAPNA YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC 121 22
23 MJPRU250011413 SANJANA JHANKARI LAL FEMALE OBC 123 23
24 MJPRU250002374 HIMANSHI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC 124 24
25 MJPRU250002776 DIVYA GANGWAR HARSWAROOP GANGWAR FEMALE OBC 128 25
26 MJPRU250001879 ISHA PATEL GANGA SINGH FEMALE OBC 134 26
27 MJPRU250003786 PRATIKSHA YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC 135 27
28 MJPRU250008669 PRACHI PRIYA RAM PRAWESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 160 28
29 MJPRU250000977 FARHA FATIMA MOHD SHAHEER FEMALE OBC 169 29
30 MJPRU250005986 JYOTI PUSHPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 178 30
31 MJPRU250004097 SAMRIDHI GANGWAR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 188 31
32 MJPRU250006934 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC 197 32
33 MJPRU250009496 LAXMI SEWARAM FEMALE OBC 199 33
34 MJPRU250011126 KHUSHI BIND ASHOK KUMAR BIND FEMALE OBC 213 34
35 MJPRU250011816 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL FEMALE OBC 242 35
36 MJPRU250004376 SWATI VERMA TEJBAHADUR FEMALE OBC 256 36
37 MJPRU250009465 KASHISH GANGWAR FATEH CHAND FEMALE OBC 263 37
38 MJPRU250003813 SUBHANA SHAHZAD HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 290 38
39 MJPRU250007970 KUMKUM DEVENDRA PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 293 39
40 MJPRU250000670 AASTHA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 309 40
41 MJPRU250007439 GUFRANA AYYUB HUSAIN FEMALE OBC 315 41
42 MJPRU250012232 TANU YADAV MR VIVEK YADAV FEMALE OBC 336 42
43 MJPRU250000597 MOHINI LOKMAN FEMALE OBC 357 43
44 MJPRU250004555 ANSHIKA RATHOUR MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC 369 44
45 MJPRU250001992 TRAPTY PATEL RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC 388 45
46 MJPRU250001509 KEERTI DEVI TEEKA RAM FEMALE OBC 393 46
47 MJPRU250010568 KM ASMA RANI ANISUL RAHMAN FEMALE OBC 397 47
48 MJPRU250002086 BABY RATHORE RAMPAL RATHORE FEMALE OBC 410 48
49 MJPRU250000617 CHANDA SHARMA CHANDR PAL FEMALE OBC 440 49
50 MJPRU250003780 KHUSHI HARPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 444 50
51 MJPRU250004268 PARVATI SANJAY PAL FEMALE OBC 451 51
52 MJPRU250004999 ZUBIYA ANWAR AHMAD FEMALE OBC 476 52
53 MJPRU250001812 BHARTI MUKESH FEMALE OBC 479 53
54 MJPRU250012294 SHIVANI MAHESH FEMALE OBC 484 54
55 MJPRU250002118 SONAM DEEP PREMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC 489 55
56 MJPRU250011123 SALONI KUMARI HARI SHANKAR FEMALE OBC 497 56
57 MJPRU250001568 REETU NEKPAL FEMALE OBC 499 57
58 MJPRU250011060 APURVA SHIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC 503 58
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59 MJPRU250002076 PRIYA MAHENDRA PAL FEMALE OBC 505 59
60 MJPRU250002117 SONI ANIL FEMALE OBC 513 60
61 MJPRU250006196 GULISTA KHERATI FEMALE OBC 532 61
62 MJPRU250003596 SHASHI OMKAR FEMALE OBC 571 62



S.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY OpenRank Category Rank
1 MJPRU250012675 SHIVANI SINGH KAMLESH CHANDRA FEMALE SC 16 1
2 MJPRU250013013 AKASH KUMAR BRIJ PAL MALE SC 21 2
3 MJPRU250012529 VARUN KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH MALE SC 33 3
4 MJPRU250012413 HAPPY DHARAM PAL MALE SC 53 4
5 MJPRU250001972 VAIBHAV SAGAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC 66 5
6 MJPRU250007060 ATAUL PREMRAJ MALE SC 73 6
7 MJPRU250001593 ANCHAL VIJAY PRAKASH FEMALE SC 87 7
8 MJPRU250001507 SANJEEV KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE SC 98 8
9 MJPRU250001351 SIDDHARTH SANT SARAN MALE SC 99 9

10 MJPRU250010671 ARYAN SINGH RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC 117 10
11 MJPRU250001467 ANKIT SINGH GENDAN LAL MALE SC 118 11
12 MJPRU250001143 SHIVA GANESH PAL SINGH MALE SC 120 12
13 MJPRU250008896 AURN VEERPAL MALE SC 125 13
14 MJPRU250002386 VANDANA DEVI BRIJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 127 14
15 MJPRU250008221 AYUSH RATHORE SURANDRA KUMAR RAHI MALE SC 129 15
16 MJPRU250008083 LALIT KUMAR DINESH CHANDRA MALE SC 138 16
17 MJPRU250008585 AKASH KUMAR RISHIPAL SINGH MALE SC 141 17
18 MJPRU250000671 SURAJ MUKHI RAJPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 142 18
19 MJPRU250007429 SAURAV AMAR SINGH MALE SC 147 19
20 MJPRU250004770 SUMIT SINGH HAKIM SINGH MALE SC 148 20
21 MJPRU250003324 VISHAL HUKUM CHANDRA MALE SC 152 21
22 MJPRU250006443 AAKASH BABU LAKSHMI PRASAD MALE SC 158 22
23 MJPRU250001471 JITENDRA CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE SC 163 23
24 MJPRU250012272 MONIKA VEERPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 164 24
25 MJPRU250000593 ARUN KUMAR NEMCHAND MALE SC 167 25
26 MJPRU250008056 GAURAV KUMAR TEJPAL MALE SC 171 26
27 MJPRU250004266 BRIJESH SAGAR VIJENDRA PAL MALE SC 180 27
28 MJPRU250000801 ANURAG JITENDRA PAL MALE SC 183 28
29 MJPRU250000857 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC 185 29
30 MJPRU250008971 VINAY GAUTAM RAMNAGINA GAUTAM MALE SC 190 30
31 MJPRU250012198 VISHAW PRATAP SINGH MOOL CHANDRA MALE SC 198 31
32 MJPRU250007665 PRINCE KUMAR RISHIPAL MALE SC 202 32
33 MJPRU250004043 ANNU OMPAL MALE SC 215 33
34 MJPRU250004674 RACHIT GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC 216 34
35 MJPRU250002158 GULSHAN SATYAPAL MALE SC 227 35
36 MJPRU250000756 ANUBHAV KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MALE SC 228 36
37 MJPRU250000717 HONEY BABU YOGENDRA PAL MALE SC 241 37
38 MJPRU250003264 GARGI KIRPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 246 38
39 MJPRU250002671 SHRADDHA SOM PRAKASH FEMALE SC 260 39
40 MJPRU250006492 NEHA KUMARI LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE SC 270 40
41 MJPRU250000649 GARIMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 272 41
42 MJPRU250002269 RAJEEV DHAKAN LAL MALE SC 274 42
43 MJPRU250004671 SHRISTI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE SC 275 43
44 MJPRU250010036 UNNATI DHAR MURLI DHAR FEMALE SC 283 44
45 MJPRU250001952 ATUL KUMAR MEGHNATH ARYA MALE SC 286 45
46 MJPRU250000895 ANSHIKA LAL BAHADUR FEMALE SC 297 46
47 MJPRU250011129 RITIKA BHARTI ROOPCHAND FEMALE SC 300 47
48 MJPRU250013073 UTKARSH VERMA SALIK RAM MALE SC 301 48
49 MJPRU250002027 ANKIT KUMAR VERMA RAM KUMAR MALE SC 302 49
50 MJPRU250003310 ASHISH KUMAR BAL GOVIND MALE SC 304 50
51 MJPRU250003331 ANURADHA PURAN LAL FEMALE SC 305 51
52 MJPRU250005133 SUMIT VERMA ARVIND KUMAR MALE SC 308 52
53 MJPRU250006362 LAXMI ANAR SINGH FEMALE SC 314 53
54 MJPRU250001179 INDRESH KUMAR SUSHEEL CHANDRA MALE SC 317 54
55 MJPRU250009704 NANCY RAWAT MAHESH CHANDRA RAWAT FEMALE SC 320 55
56 MJPRU250011069 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH MALE SC 321 56
57 MJPRU250002093 SUBHASH CHANDRA ARVIND KUMAR MALE SC 322 57
58 MJPRU250002835 ANSHU KUMARI CHARAN SINGH FEMALE SC 338 58

 Merit List B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2025-26SC Category



59 MJPRU250010080 ARYAN SINGH SURAJ PAL MALE SC 349 59
60 MJPRU250001502 SHIVOM RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC 350 60
61 MJPRU250001996 VISHAL KORI LEELADHAR MALE SC 351 61
62 MJPRU250012204 AADESH LALU SINGH MALE SC 355 62
63 MJPRU250012219 KAMAL SINGH SHIV CHARAN MALE SC 356 63
64 MJPRU250000632 ARJUN SINGH NAME CHAND MALE SC 358 64
65 MJPRU250001558 MOHIT KUMAR INDRA PAL MALE SC 367 65
66 MJPRU250000955 VIKAS KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC 380 66
67 MJPRU250002059 AMIT KUMAR ABRAN SINGH MALE SC 381 67
68 MJPRU250003939 DILEEP KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE SC 382 68
69 MJPRU250000583 ANKIT MOHAN BRIJMOHAN SINGH MALE SC 391 69
70 MJPRU250000618 PRIYANSHI BHASKAR LOCHAN PRASAD FEMALE SC 392 70
71 MJPRU250004416 MOHIT JAGDISH MALE SC 395 71
72 MJPRU250002510 HARSH SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE SC 408 72
73 MJPRU250012373 KUMAR SARTHAK RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC 412 73
74 MJPRU250011026 KAJAL MAN SINGH FEMALE SC 415 74
75 MJPRU250013150 NISHKARSH KUMAR RANA NET RAM RANA MALE SC 416 75
76 MJPRU250007955 PREETI PAL PHOOL SINGH FEMALE SC 420 76
77 MJPRU250002346 RISHABH KAPOOR SHASHI KAPOOR MALE SC 427 77
78 MJPRU250002676 VISHV DEV MUNEESH CHANDRA MALE SC 428 78
79 MJPRU250011664 SAURAV SINGH RAMMURTI SINGH MALE SC 431 79
80 MJPRU250000880 MANISH SANJAY KUMAR MALE SC 432 80
81 MJPRU250002041 MOHIT DHARMVEER MALE SC 433 81
82 MJPRU250002751 AJAI KUMAR POORAN LAL MALE SC 434 82
83 MJPRU250001825 DIVYA DAS SUSHIL KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 447 83
84 MJPRU250003659 AASHU CHETRAM MALE SC 459 84
85 MJPRU250013002 ANIRUDH SINGH RAMVEER MALE SC 472 85
86 MJPRU250008957 PUSPENDRA KUMAR LEKH RAJ MALE SC 487 86
87 MJPRU250002157 JITENDRA KUMAR INDRAPAL MALE SC 519 87
88 MJPRU250000860 GAURAV KUMAR HARPAL SINGH MALE SC 520 88
89 MJPRU250001882 SUMIT ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC 522 89
90 MJPRU250004290 NIYANT SRIHARSH RAVI PRAKASH MALE SC 528 90
91 MJPRU250003978 AMAN PANJAB SINGH MALE SC 534 91
92 MJPRU250005949 ANKIT KUMAR CHHATRA PAL MALE SC 535 92
93 MJPRU250003864 MONI MAHENDRA FEMALE SC 549 93
94 MJPRU250003519 MOHIT SINGH GAUTAM SHYAM LAL MALE SC 550 94
95 MJPRU250000872 VISHAL RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC 552 95
96 MJPRU250001811 ANAMIKA VEERPAL FEMALE SC 554 96
97 MJPRU250012658 RAHUL MAHENDRA MALE SC 555 97
98 MJPRU250004568 MAYANK SHEKHAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE SC 559 98
99 MJPRU250012230 MOHIT SOORAJ PAL MALE SC 560 99

100 MJPRU250000751 SAURABH RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC 573 100
101 MJPRU250002052 PRETTY DEVI SUNENDAR KUMAR FEMALE SC 577 101



S.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY OpenRank Category Rank
1 MJPRU250012675 SHIVANI SINGH KAMLESH CHANDRA FEMALE SC 16 1
2 MJPRU250001593 ANCHAL VIJAY PRAKASH FEMALE SC 87 2
3 MJPRU250002386 VANDANA DEVI BRIJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 127 3
4 MJPRU250000671 SURAJ MUKHI RAJPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 142 4
5 MJPRU250012272 MONIKA VEERPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 164 5
6 MJPRU250003264 GARGI KIRPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 246 6
7 MJPRU250002671 SHRADDHA SOM PRAKASH FEMALE SC 260 7
8 MJPRU250006492 NEHA KUMARI LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE SC 270 8
9 MJPRU250000649 GARIMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 272 9

10 MJPRU250004671 SHRISTI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE SC 275 10
11 MJPRU250010036 UNNATI DHAR MURLI DHAR FEMALE SC 283 11
12 MJPRU250000895 ANSHIKA LAL BAHADUR FEMALE SC 297 12
13 MJPRU250011129 RITIKA BHARTI ROOPCHAND FEMALE SC 300 13
14 MJPRU250003331 ANURADHA PURAN LAL FEMALE SC 305 14
15 MJPRU250006362 LAXMI ANAR SINGH FEMALE SC 314 15
16 MJPRU250009704 NANCY RAWAT MAHESH CHANDRA RAWAT FEMALE SC 320 16
17 MJPRU250002835 ANSHU KUMARI CHARAN SINGH FEMALE SC 338 17
18 MJPRU250000618 PRIYANSHI BHASKAR LOCHAN PRASAD FEMALE SC 392 18
19 MJPRU250011026 KAJAL MAN SINGH FEMALE SC 415 19
20 MJPRU250007955 PREETI PAL PHOOL SINGH FEMALE SC 420 20
21 MJPRU250001825 DIVYA DAS SUSHIL KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 447 21
22 MJPRU250003864 MONI MAHENDRA FEMALE SC 549 22
23 MJPRU250001811 ANAMIKA VEERPAL FEMALE SC 554 23
24 MJPRU250002052 PRETTY DEVI SUNENDAR KUMAR FEMALE SC 577 24
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